

Senator Martins Supports Manhasset-Port Washington Kiwanis Club's Annual Pancake Breakfast

JACK M. MARTINS November 14, 2016



Senator Jack M. Martins (R-7th Senate District) recently attended the Manhasset-Port Washington Kiwanis Club's annual Pancake Breakfast. The breakfast raises funds to support charitable causes, including scholarships for Manhasset and Port Washington students.

Senator Martins (right) is pictured with Manhasset-Port Washington Kiwanis Club
President Jeff Stone and Port Washington Police District Commissioner Angela Lawlor
Mullins.